
Klubrangliste A	 Liste nach Rang
 

Classement des clubs	 Classement par rang
Classifica dei club	 Ordine per rango
Club ranking 	 Order by ranking

Wettbewerb 2017	 Thema: A place to stay
Concours 2017	 Sujet: A place to stay
Concorso 2017	 Tema: A place to stay
Competition 2017	 Topic: A place to stay

Die Juroren:	
  

Les juges:	 I guidici:	 The judges:	
Alice Lautenschlager	 Christian Koradi	 Anton Riedo

Rang Punkte Club Seite/Wand

1 54 Photo Club Lausanne 50
2 53 Foto Club Basel 11
3 52 Fototeam Im Visier 40
4 51 Fotoclub Klick 21
5 50 foto23 14
6 49 Photo International Club Zurich 52
7 48 Fotoclub Blende 79 16
8 47 EFFVCO Eisenbahner Foto-Film-Video-Club Olten 10
9 46 Photoklub Hinterthurgau 55

10 45 Société Genevoise de Photographie 57
11 44 Fotoclub Ebikon 19
11 44 Fotoclub Luzern 22
11 44 Fotoklub Reinach 36
14 43 Fotoclub Schwyz 25
14 43 Fotoklub der Klubschule Migros St. Gallen 33
14 43 Photo club Riedisheim (F) 51
17 42 Camera Club Brown Boveri CCBB 6
17 42 Fotoclub Spektral 26
17 42 Fotoclub Thun 27
17 42 Fotofreunde Schopfheim (D) 29

Rang Punkte Club Seite/Wand

17 42 Fotofreunde-Oberaargau 30
17 42 Fototeam Luzern 41
17 42 Photo Club Fribourg 49
24 41 AARSO Fotoklub Zofingen 1
24 41 BIS Photo Section 3
24 41 Foto-Klub Belp 13
24 41 Fotoclub Huttwil 20
24 41 Fotoklub Dübendorf 34
24 41 Fotoklub Solothurn 38
24 41 Fototreff Grenzfall 42
31 40 Bobst Photoclub 4
31 40 Club d'Activités photo de Meyrin 7
31 40 Fotoclub Rapperswil-Jona 24
31 40 Naturfreunde Fotoklub Wien 15 (A) 48
31 40 Photographische Gesellschaft Bern 53
36 39 Fotoclub Birrfeld 15
36 39 Glarner Fotoclub 45
38 38 Amateur Fotoclub Dietikon 2
38 38 Fotokreis-Lörrach (D) 39
38 38 IBM Fotoclub 46
41 37 Fotoclub Münsingen 23
41 37 Fotofreunde Freiburg (D) 28
41 37 Knipsografen 47
44 36 EFFVAS Sektion Bern 9
44 36 Fotoverein Sempach 43
46 35 BSW-Fotogruppe Villingen-Schwenningen (D) 5
46 35 Fotowerk Basel 44
46 35 photo-team 66 Münchenstein 56
49 34 Fotoclub Blende 8 Bern 17
49 34 Fotoclub Dreisamtal (D) 18
49 34 Fotoklub Lyss 35
49 34 Fotoklub Schaffhausen 37
49 34 Photographische Gesellschaft Winterthur 54
54 33 Fotoklub Biel 32
55 32 Club photo de Gland 8
55 32 Foto Club Hasle-Rüegsau 12
57 29 Fotogruppe Sektion Bern SAC 31



Klubrangliste B	 Liste nach Seite/Stellwand
 

Classement des clubs	 Selon l’ordre numérique de la page
Classifica dei club	 Secondo l’ordine numerico della pagina
Club ranking 	 Numerical order according to page

Wettbewerb 2017	 Thema: A place to stay
Concours 2017	 Sujet: A place to stay
Concorso 2017	 Tema: A place to stay
Competition 2017	 Topic: A place to stay

Die Juroren:	
  

Les juges:	 I guidici:	 The judges:	
Alice Lautenschlager	 Christian Koradi	 Anton Riedo

Seite/Wand Club Rang Punkte

1 AARSO Fotoklub Zofingen 24 41
2 Amateur Fotoclub Dietikon 38 38
3 BIS Photo Section 24 41
4 Bobst Photoclub 31 40
5 BSW-Fotogruppe Villingen-Schwenningen (D) 46 35
6 Camera Club Brown Boveri CCBB 17 42
7 Club d'Activités photo de Meyrin 31 40
8 Club photo de Gland 55 32
9 EFFVAS Sektion Bern 44 36

10 EFFVCO Eisenbahner Foto-Film-Video-Club Olten 8 47
11 Foto Club Basel 2 53
12 Foto Club Hasle-Rüegsau 55 32
13 Foto-Klub Belp 24 41
14 foto23 5 50
15 Fotoclub Birrfeld 36 39
16 Fotoclub Blende 79 7 48
17 Fotoclub Blende 8 Bern 49 34
18 Fotoclub Dreisamtal (D) 49 34
19 Fotoclub Ebikon 11 44
20 Fotoclub Huttwil 24 41

Seite/Wand Club Rang Punkte

21 Fotoclub Klick 4 51
22 Fotoclub Luzern 11 44
23 Fotoclub Münsingen 41 37
24 Fotoclub Rapperswil-Jona 31 40
25 Fotoclub Schwyz 14 43
26 Fotoclub Spektral 17 42
27 Fotoclub Thun 17 42
28 Fotofreunde Freiburg (D) 41 37
29 Fotofreunde Schopfheim (D) 17 42
30 Fotofreunde-Oberaargau 17 42
31 Fotogruppe Sektion Bern SAC 57 29
32 Fotoklub Biel 54 33
33 Fotoklub der Klubschule Migros St. Gallen 14 43
34 Fotoklub Dübendorf 24 41
35 Fotoklub Lyss 49 34
36 Fotoklub Reinach 11 44
37 Fotoklub Schaffhausen 49 34
38 Fotoklub Solothurn 24 41
39 Fotokreis-Lörrach (D) 38 38
40 Fototeam Im Visier 3 52
41 Fototeam Luzern 17 42
42 Fototreff Grenzfall 24 41
43 Fotoverein Sempach 44 36
44 Fotowerk Basel 46 35
45 Glarner Fotoclub 36 39
46 IBM Fotoclub 38 38
47 Knipsografen 41 37
48 Naturfreunde Fotoklub Wien 15 (A) 31 40
49 Photo Club Fribourg 17 42
50 Photo Club Lausanne 1 54
51 Photo club Riedisheim (F) 14 43
52 Photo International Club Zurich 6 49
53 Photographische Gesellschaft Bern 31 40
54 Photographische Gesellschaft Winterthur 49 34
55 Photoklub Hinterthurgau 9 46
56 photo-team 66 Münchenstein 46 35
57 Société Genevoise de Photographie 10 45




